
1
:1

0
0

2
4

6
8

m
1

0
1

:5
0

1
2

3
m

4
5

Dimensions to be verified on site. Figured

dimensions to be taken in preference to those

scaled. Any discrepancies to be reported

immediately.

This drawing is the copyright of the author and

cannot be copied, reproduced, retained or

disclosed to any unauthorised person.

backup

revision

<date>

27/06/19

\path\path

file location

scale

1:100

job no

M18 0601

drawn by date

MF

drawing no

003 A

drawing name

Existing/Proposed First Floor Plan

Archbishop's Curia, Pjazza San Kalcidonju

Archdiocese of Malta

client

APPLICATION

Diocesan Archives
Internal alterations and rehabilitation

certified

project

dateitemref

Revisions

by

Notes

Floriana

Archbishop's Curia, Pjazza San Kalcidonju

Floriana

Pjazza San Kalcidonju

w.c.

+ 2.29m (headroom from FFL to underside of landing)

L
ift

 1
0
4
.0

2
4

 1
0
3
.4

9
5

 1
0
4
.0

3
8

1
0
4
.6

3
5

1
0
3
.6

4
6

 1
0
3
.9

1
4

w.c.

Archive section accessible only to archivists

Archivist's office

Private archive

Store

Private archive

Reading area

0.59

0.59 0.59 0.59

Ramp = 1:20

+ 2.29m (headroom from FFL to underside of landing)

 1
0
4
.0

7
2

 1
0
4
.0

2
4

1
0
4
.6

3
5

1
0
3
.6

4
6

 1
0
3
.9

1
4

0

sh
el

ve
s

sh
el

ve
s

sh
el

ve
s

sh
el

ve
s

sh
el

ve
s

sh
el

ve
s

sh
el

ve
s

sh
el

ve
s

sh
el

ve
s

sh
el

ve
s

sh
el

ve
s

sh
el

ve
s

Pjazza San Kalcidonju

sh
el

ve
s

existing first  floor level - scale 1:100

proposed first floor level - scale 1:100

T
ri

q
 V

in
c

e
n

zo
 B

u
g

e
ja

Ramp = 1:10

T
ri

q
 V

in
c

e
n

zo
 B

u
g

e
ja

1500mm

turning

circle

2 hour Fire rated partitions and door

Private archive

Store

0.59

To Construct

To Demolish

 1
0
4
.0

2
4

Platform Lift -

Minimum platform dimension

=1050mm by 1250mm

e

PG Dip. Heritage Mgt., A&CE

t

BE+A(hons),

kfsadni@gmail.com 

3

architect & civil engineer

STJ 05 +356 9942-3823
MALTA

Kevin Fsadni

St Julians
W H Prescott Street

PA/06233/19 Document - (9f) Existing / proposed first floor plans rev a [Planning Commission – ODZ and UCA - Approved] -
DocumentID - 7655354 - Document Dated - 28/06/2019 - mfsad 9f

Page 1 of 1


	Sheets and Views
	Model


